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579 Filipa Neves POR 2005Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     1  5 1     ª  BEN-B1

446 Carolina Santiago POR 2006Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     1  5 2     ª  BEN-B2

425 Mara Rodrigues POR 2005Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     1  5 3     ª  BEN-B3

578 Ana Marques POR 2006Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     1  5 6     ª  BEN-B4

901 Lara Fonseca POR 2005Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     1  5 7     ª  BEN-B5

580 Matilde Monteiro POR 2005Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  0 0     ª  BEN-B6

448 Inês Santos POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 2     ª  BEN-B7

902 Marta Pinho POR 2005Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  0 4     ª  BEN-B8

577 Lara Pais POR 2005Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  0 7     ª  BEN-B9

920 Paula Pereira POR 2005Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  0 8     ª  BEN-B10

449 Inês Cardoso POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 9     ª  BEN-B11

418 Iris Sofia S Silva POR 2006Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  1 1     ª  BEN-B12

904 Erica Bernardes POR 2007Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  1 2     ª  BEN-A13

261 Joana Teixeira POR 2007A. C. D. L. S. João de VerACDLSJV     2  1 4     ª  BEN-A14

648 Soraia Martins POR 2006Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  1 5     ª  BEN-B15

570 Ana Santos POR 2006Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  1 5     ª  BEN-B16

914 Tatiana Oliveira POR 2005Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  1 6     ª  BEN-B17

576 Lara Sá POR 2006Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  1 6     ª  BEN-B18

355 Catarina Dias Cruz POR 2005Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC     2  1 7     ª  BEN-B19

544 Juliana Moreira POR 2005Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     2  1 7     ª  BEN-B20

649 Alexandra Santiago POR 2006Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  1 9     ª  BEN-B21

647 Juliana Domingues POR 2008Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  2 1     ª  BEN-A22

655 Matilde Arede POR 2007Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  2 3     ª  BEN-A23

440 Beatriz Monteiro POR 2008Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  2 4     ª  BEN-A24

555 Laura Portugal POR 2005Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC     2  2 4     ª  BEN-B25

518 Maria João Bastos POR 2007Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM     2  2 5     ª  BEN-A26

439 Alexandra Elias POR 2009Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  2 5     ª  BEN-A27

468 Bruna Marques POR 2007Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  2 6     ª  BEN-A28

671 Cláudia Carvalho POR 2007Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  2 8     ª  BEN-A29

697 Diana Oliv. Santos POR 2006Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  2 9     ª  BEN-B30

554 Beatriz Soares POR 2007Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC     2  3 1     ª  BEN-A31

377 Lara Ramos POR 2005A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA     2  3 2     ª  BEN-B32

162 Carolina Belinha POR 2007Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     2  3 3     ª  BEN-A33

414 Gabriela Oli. Santos POR 2005Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  3 4     ª  BEN-B34

645 Joana Martins POR 2009Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  3 9     ª  BEN-A35

411 Debora Gonçalves POR 2009Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  4 2     ª  BEN-A36

428 Miriam Oliveira POR 2010Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  4 3     ª  BEN-A37
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692 Eduarda Silv Batista POR 2008Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  4 3     ª  BEN-A38

652 Angelina Fernandes POR 2007Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  4 5     ª  BEN-A39

646 Diana Oliveira POR 2009Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  4 6     ª  BEN-A40

657 Mariana Placido POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  4 7     ª  BEN-A41

249 Carolina Arranjinho POR 2008A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS     2  4 8     ª  BEN-A42

642 Mafalda Nunes POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  4 9     ª  BEN-A43

650 Diva Mendes POR 2010Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     2  4 9     ª  BEN-A44

422 Leonor Oliveira POR 2006Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  5 0     ª  BEN-B45

905 Inês Bernardes POR 2008Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  5 1     ª  BEN-A46

698 Matilde Oliv. Santos POR 2006Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  5 2     ª  BEN-B47

915 Luana Caetano POR 2007Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  5 3     ª  BEN-A48

212 Francisca Oliveira POR 2009Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     2  5 5     ª  BEN-A49

221 Ana Rita Antunes POR 2009Centro Cult. Desp. Social S. FrutuosoCCDSSF     2  5 6     ª  BEN-A50

694 Rita Silva Almeida POR 2007Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  5 8     ª  BEN-A51

654 Maria Fernandes POR 2010Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     3  0 0     ª  BEN-A52

672 Margarida Bastos POR 2011Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     3  0 1     ª  BEN-A53

644 Gabriela Oliveira POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     3  2 3     ª  BEN-A54

907 Núria Cabral POR 2011Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     3  3 8     ª  BEN-A55

651 Dania Mendes POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     3  4 7     ª  BEN-A56

653 Sara Fernandes POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     3  5 6     ª  BEN-A57
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251 Duarte F. Santos POR 2005A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS     1  4 4     º  BEN-B1

230 António Oliveira POR 2005Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     1  4 7     º  BEN-B2

219 Rafael Santos POR 2005Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     1  4 8     º  BEN-B3

413 Gabriel Santos POR 2005Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     1  4 8     º  BEN-B4

831 Rui Oliveira POR 2006IndividualIND     1  5 1     º  BEN-B5

354 João Andrade POR 2005Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC     1  5 3     º  BEN-B6

536 António Oliveira POR 2005Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     1  5 4     º  BEN-B7

444 Afonso Soares POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     1  5 5     º  BEN-B8

495 Carlos Oliveira POR 2006Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     1  5 5     º  BEN-B9

572 Ricardo Alves POR 2006Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     1  5 7     º  BEN-B10

830 Afonso Oliveira POR 2006IndividualIND     1  5 8     º  BEN-B11

433 Simão Santos Silva POR 2008Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     1  5 9     º  BEN-A12

551 Tomás Almeida POR 2005Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     2  0 0     º  BEN-B13

453 Rafael Rodrigues POR 2006Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 0     º  BEN-B14

452 André Campos POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 1     º  BEN-B15

541 João Rodrigues POR 2008Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     2  0 2     º  BEN-A16

442 Rodrigo Andrade POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 3     º  BEN-B17

218 Marco Monteiro POR 2005Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     2  0 5     º  BEN-B18

443 Francisco Pereira POR 2006Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 6     º  BEN-B19

438 Ivo Pais POR 2009Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  0 8     º  BEN-A20

435 Tomás Leite POR 2009Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  0 8     º  BEN-A21

496 Bruno Lopes POR 2006Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     2  0 9     º  BEN-B22

165 Tomás Reis POR 2008Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     2  0 9     º  BEN-A23

575 Pedro Caetano POR 2005Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  1 0     º  BEN-B24

451 David Martins POR 2005Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  1 1     º  BEN-B25

565 Santiago Monteiro POR 2008Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  1 1     º  BEN-A26

437 André Assunção POR 2007Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  1 2     º  BEN-A27

450 Lúcio Ferreira POR 2006Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  1 2     º  BEN-B28

498 Tiago Teixeira POR 2008Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     2  1 3     º  BEN-A29

247 Santiago F Santos POR 2008A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS     2  1 4     º  BEN-A30

262 Bruno Sá POR 2007A. C. D. L. S. João de VerACDLSJV     2  1 5     º  BEN-A31

158 Salvador Carvalho POR 2006IndividualIND     2  1 7     º  BEN-B32

217 Gaspar Magalhães POR 2006Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     2  1 8     º  BEN-B33

564 Duarte Sá POR 2008Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  1 8     º  BEN-A34

441 João Rodrigues POR 2009Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     2  2 2     º  BEN-A35

566 Sebastião Marques POR 2008Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  2 3     º  BEN-A36

434 Tiago Santos POR 2009Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  2 3     º  BEN-A37
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423 Lucas Rodrigues POR 2008Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  2 4     º  BEN-A38

925 Ricardo Costa POR 2005Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  2 4     º  BEN-B39

695 Miguel Oliveira POR 2006Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  2 5     º  BEN-B40

163 Daniel Silva POR 2006Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     2  2 5     º  BEN-B41

424 Bernardo Silva POR 2006Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     2  2 6     º  BEN-B42

332 Eduardo Santos POR 2008PeraltafilPERALT     2  2 6     º  BEN-A43

553 Joel B. Pinho POR 2008Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC     2  2 9     º  BEN-A44

931 Bruno Pereira POR 2007Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     2  2 9     º  BEN-A45

691 João Carlos Cabral POR 2008Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  3 1     º  BEN-A46

378 Vitor Ramos POR 2005A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA     2  3 5     º  BEN-B47

216 Tiago Ferreira POR 2009Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     2  3 9     º  BEN-A48

499 Francisco Laranjeira POR 2007Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     2  4 0     º  BEN-A49

674 Eduardo Rodrigues POR 2006Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  4 4     º  BEN-B50

215 Tiago Rocha POR 2011Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     2  4 5     º  BEN-A51

233 Afonso Costa POR 2010Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     2  4 6     º  BEN-A52

696 Alexandre Shubin POR 2009Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     2  4 7     º  BEN-A53

497 Diogo Pinho POR 2008Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     2  5 5     º  BEN-A54

673 Guilherme Rodrigues POR 2010Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     2  5 6     º  BEN-A55

213 Miguel Ferreira POR 2011Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     3  0 4     º  BEN-A56

658 Henrique Cardoso POR 2011Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     3  1 1     º  BEN-A57

214 Tiago Pinho POR 2011Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE     3  2 1     º  BEN-A58

659 Martim Nunes POR 2014Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     4  3 1     º  BEN-A59
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408 Beatriz Valente POR 2003Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     5  5 3     ª  INF1

581 Margarida Oliveira POR 2004Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     5  5 5     ª  INF2

588 Sofia Fernandes POR 2003Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     5  5 6     ª  INF3

381 Matilde Silva POR 2004Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD     6  0 0     ª  INF4

460 Mafalda Assis POR 2003Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  0 1     ª  INF5

501 Rita Costa POR 2003Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     6  1 3     ª  INF6

661 Marta Pinho POR 2004Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     6  1 4     ª  INF7

589 Jenifer Jesus POR 2003Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     6  1 6     ª  INF8

238 Sara Sousa POR 2003Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC     6  1 8     ª  INF9

266 Cindy Guedes POR 2003A. C. D. L. S. João de VerACDLSJV     6  3 1     ª  INF10

382 Eva Pais POR 2003Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD     6  3 1     ª  INF11

420 Joana Santos POR 2004Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     6  3 4     ª  INF12

239 Carina Ferreira POR 2004Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC     6  3 6     ª  INF13

583 Inês Azevedo POR 2004Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     6  3 7     ª  INF14

416 Inês Carmorinda Silv POR 2003Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     6  3 8     ª  INF15

906 Cátia Pinho POR 2003Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     6  4 0     ª  INF16

502 Ana Margarida Reis POR 2003Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     6  4 2     ª  INF17

500 Sara Costa POR 2003Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     6  4 5     ª  INF18

457 Ana Beatriz Ferreira POR 2004Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  4 9     ª  INF19

421 Lara Paiva Rodrigues POR 2003Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     6  5 1     ª  INF20

458 Sofia Silva POR 2004Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  5 3     ª  INF21

273 Inês Sousa Granja POR 2004Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS     6  5 4     ª  INF22

540 Inês Moreira POR 2004Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     6  5 6     ª  INF23

459 Catarina Azevedo POR 2003Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  5 8     ª  INF24

590 Beatriz Telha POR 2003Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     7  0 0     ª  INF25

538 Beatriz Moreira POR 2004Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     7  0 6     ª  INF26

417 Inês Oliveira POR 2004Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     7  0 7     ª  INF27

582 Erica Silva POR 2004Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     7  0 8     ª  INF28

664 Eduarda Oliveira POR 2003Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     7  0 9     ª  INF29

662 Beatriz Coelho POR 2004Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     7  1 2     ª  INF30

919 Bruna Pereira POR 2003Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     7  4 2     ª  INF31

663 Helena Santiago POR 2003Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     7  4 3     ª  INF32

675 Lisa Pereira POR 2004Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     8  0 1     ª  INF33

903 Maria Bernardes POR 2004Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     8  1 4     ª  INF34

912 Sara Assunção POR 2003Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     8  2 3     ª  INF35

265 Regina Silva POR 2003A. C. D. L. S. João de VerACDLSJV     8  3 3     ª  INF36

591 Catarina Sá POR 2003Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    1 0  1 7     ª  INF37
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168 Diogo Duarte POR 2003Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     5  1 9     º  INF1

185 Luis Almeida POR 2003Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     5  2 8     º  INF2

620 Pedro Ramos POR 2004Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL     5  3 6     º  INF3

419 Rui Ferreira Pinto POR 2003Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     5  4 7     º  INF4

593 Francisco Reis POR 2003Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     5  4 9     º  INF5

169 Rodrigo Reis POR 2003Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     5  5 7     º  INF6

398 Marco Silva POR 2003Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT     6  0 1     º  INF7

167 Rui Ferreira POR 2004Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     6  0 2     º  INF8

543 Jorge Reis POR 2004Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     6  1 3     º  INF9

932 Filipe Teixeira POR 2004Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     6  1 6     º  INF10

252 Gonçalo Almeida POR 2004A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS     6  1 7     º  INF11

455 Nelson Barbosa POR 2003Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  2 5     º  INF12

693 Ruben André Almeida POR 2004Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     6  2 8     º  INF13

549 Simão Almeida POR 2004Ass.C.Desp.Vila Cesari OpinluxACDCVC     6  2 9     º  INF14

935 Tiago Andrade POR 2004Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     6  2 9     º  INF15

186 Pedro Ferreira POR 2003Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     6  3 2     º  INF16

409 Bruno Rodrigues POR 2004Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     6  3 8     º  INF17

307 Henrique Santos POR 2004lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM     6  4 1     º  INF18

253 Rafael Arranjinho POR 2004A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS     6  4 3     º  INF19

456 Pedro Nadais POR 2003Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     6  4 9     º  INF20

699 Eduardo Moreira POR 2003Clube Desportivo CampinhoCDC     7  0 5     º  INF21

454 Tiago Vieira POR 2004Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     7  1 2     º  INF22

666 Pedro Oliveira POR 2004Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     7  1 8     º  INF23

665 João Domingues POR 2004Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB     7  2 9     º  INF24

928 Vitor Hugo POR 2003Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     7  3 7     º  INF25

930 Lucas Pereira POR 2004Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM     7  4 5     º  INF26

385 Eduardo Beça POR 2004Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD     7  5 3     º  INF27

267 Sandro Oliveira POR 2003A. C. D. L. S. João de VerACDLSJV     8  3 4     º  INF28
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296 Barbara Machado POR 2002Sporting Clube de BragaSCB     8  1 9     ª  INI1

598 Alexandra Canedo POR 2002Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     8  3 0     ª  INI2

599 Ana Correia POR 2001Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     8  3 3     ª  INI3

426 Ma Carneiro Oliveira POR 2001Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC     8  4 7     ª  INI4

468 Bruna Marques POR 2002Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     9  1 3     ª  INI5

187 Ana Marques POR 2002Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     9  1 4     ª  INI6

467 Mariana Truta POR 2002Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     9  2 3     ª  INI7

466 Catarina Pinho POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     9  2 6     ª  INI8

275 Filipa Brandã Amador POR 2001Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS     9  5 9     ª  INI9

469 Joana Silva POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    1 0  0 2     ª  INI10

556 Beatriz Vilar POR 2001Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    1 0  1 1     ª  INI11

504 Mariana Gomes POR 2002Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    1 0  1 7     ª  INI12

373 Ana Pinho POR 2002A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    1 0  3 2     ª  INI13

557 Inês Rodrigues POR 2001Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    1 0  4 7     ª  INI14

521 Ana Sofia Cordeiro POR 2001Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    1 0  4 9     ª  INI15

916 Rita Silva POR 2001Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 0  5 5     ª  INI16

913 Sofia Oliveira POR 2001Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 1  1 4     ª  INI17

431 Patrícia Silva POR 2002Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    1 1  3 5     ª  INI18

596 Ana Fonseca POR 2002Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    1 1  4 4     ª  INI19

597 Mariana Oliveira POR 2001Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    1 2  5 1     ª  INI20

910 Mariana Ferreira POR 2001Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 5  0 9     ª  INI21
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462 Sebastião Silva POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     7  1 0     º  INI1

595 Nuno Alves POR 2002Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     7  4 2     º  INI2

619 Eduardo Feiteira POR 2001Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL     7  4 4     º  INI3

188 Gabriel Lopes POR 2002Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     7  5 2     º  INI4

461 Diogo Andrade POR 2002Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     7  5 8     º  INI5

228 Rafael Correia POR 2002Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     8  0 3     º  INI6

470 Miguel Soares POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     8  1 7     º  INI7

193 Diogo Teixeira POR 2001Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     8  2 1     º  INI8

229 Renato Valente POR 2001Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     8  2 8     º  INI9

463 Francisco Gomes POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     8  3 2     º  INI10

464 João Ferreira POR 2001Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     8  3 6     º  INI11

227 Miguel Correia POR 2002Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     8  5 1     º  INI12

384 Frederico Silva POR 2001Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD     8  5 1     º  INI13

170 Guilherme Tavares POR 2002Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO     8  5 8     º  INI14

465 Cristiano Pereira POR 2002Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFODº  INI15
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297 Mariana Machado POR 2000(6) Sporting Clube de BragaSCB     9  3 0     ª  JUV1

105 Beatriz Rodrigues POR 1999(13) Ass. Desp. Cult. Recr. SerenaADERCUS    1 0  0 4     ª  JUV2

274 Mara Oliv. Resende POR 2000(20) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    1 1  0 3     ª  JUV3

160 Inês Gonçalves POR 1999(22) Ass. Cult. Rec. ValdáguaACRVD    1 1  3 9     ª  JUV4

558 Ana Vilar POR 2000(24) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    1 2  1 6     ª  JUV5

617 Miriam Tavares POR 2000(25) Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD    1 2  2 5     ª  JUV6

383 Diana Ginjeira POR 1999(26) Escola Secundária Júlio DinisESJD    1 2  4 6     ª  JUV7

527 Diana Filipa Silva POR 2000(27) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    1 2  5 3     ª  JUV8

256 Diana F Costa Pinto POR 1999(28) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    1 2  5 6     ª  JUV9

528 Lara Raquel Bastos POR 1999(29) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    1 3  0 5     ª  JUV10

909 Rafaela Andrade POR 1999(30) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 3  3 8     ª  JUV11

190 Catarina Ferreira POR 1999(31) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    1 3  5 3     ª  JUV12
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472 Simão Bastos POR 1999Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     8  4 7     º  JUV1

475 Rafael Lopes POR 2000Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     8  4 8     º  JUV2

505 Renato Farraia POR 1999Clube Atletismo OvarCAO     8  5 1     º  JUV3

641 João Santos POR 1999Clube de Atletismo de AvintesCAA     8  5 3     º  JUV4

600 David Duarte POR 2000Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     9  1 3     º  JUV5

223 Alexandre Azevedo POR 1999(7) Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR     9  3 8     º  JUV6

308 Tomás Sequeira POR 1999(8) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM     9  4 7     º  JUV7

474 Rúben Santos POR 2000(9) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD     9  4 9     º  JUV8

604 Miguel Ribeiro POR 1999(10) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE     9  5 0     º  JUV9

399 Mateus Pereira POR 2000(11) Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT     9  5 1     º  JUV10

191 Yandi Jiang POR 2000(12) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA     9  5 4     º  JUV11

525 Rafael Alex. Freitas POR 2000(14) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    1 0  0 7     º  JUV12

226 Jorge Ramos POR 1999(15) Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR    1 0  4 0     º  JUV13

923 Diogo Aldeia POR 2000(16) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 0  4 4     º  JUV14

603 Roberto Sá POR 2000(17) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    1 0  4 7     º  JUV15

231 João Rocha POR 1999(18) Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR    1 0  5 5     º  JUV16

255 Sandro André Duarte POR 2000(19) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    1 0  5 7     º  JUV17

924 Henrique Aldeia POR 2000(21) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 1  3 8     º  JUV18

172 Rui Silva POR 1999(23) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    1 2  0 3     º  JUV19

927 Micael Caetano POR 2000(32) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    1 6  2 2     º  JUV20
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107 Cristiana Valente POR 1985(39) Ass. Desp. Cult. Recr. SerenaADERCUS    2 3  5 0     ª  SEN1

109 Solange Jesus POR 1987(55) Sporting Clube de PortugalSCP    2 4  5 1     ª  SEN2

268 Helena Sampaio POR 1973(87) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 6  4 1     ª  SEN3

606 Cátia Coelho POR 1998(94) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  5 7     ª  JUN4

119 Carla Araújo POR 1974(111) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 7  4 7     ª  V405

678 Amélia Vieira POR 1989(112) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 7  5 2     ª  SEN6

609 Mariana Silva POR 1996(122) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  2 3     ª  S237

517 Rute Silva POR 1990(129) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 8  3 9     ª  SEN8

610 Juliana Silva POR 1996(130) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  4 4     ª  S239

244 Adélia Tavares POR 1967(141) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    2 9  1 3     ª  V4510

195 Ana Valente POR 1983(143) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 9  1 5     ª  SEN11

510 Mónica Fernandes POR 1977(149) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 9  2 8     ª  SEN12

123 Sandra Silva POR 1975(158) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    3 0  2 9     ª  V4013

531 Ma Matilde Batista POR 1966(164) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    3 0  5 0     ª  V4514

199 Carla Fontoura POR 1975(168) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 1  0 4     ª  V4015

194 Juliana Lopes POR 1998(184) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 1  3 7     ª  JUN16

243 Andreia Teixeira POR 1992(191) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 2  0 0     ª  SEN17

197 Sandrine Sousa POR 1976(193) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 2  1 7     ª  V4018

937 Renata Pascoal POR 1994(195) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 2  2 9     ª  S2319

235 Maria Costa POR 1962(197) Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    3 2  3 4     ª  V5020

331 Carla Pacheco POR 1989(205) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 3     ª  SEN21

371 Ana Leite POR 1987(210) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 3  0 3     ª  SEN22

200 Marina Silva POR 1974(214) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 3  4 3     ª  V4023

938 Anabela Santos POR 1972(216) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 3  5 0     ª  V4024

639 Liliana Patrícia POR 1985(219) Os KágadosKAG    3 4  2 1     ª  SEN25

640 Sarah Correia POR 1991(221) Os KágadosKAG    3 4  3 3     ª  SEN26

807 Joana Aguiar POR 1984(222) IndividualIND    3 4  3 5     ª  SEN27

318 Clementina Oliveira POR 1962(223) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    3 4  3 7     ª  V5028

389 Liliana Rangel POR 1969(224) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    3 4  4 5     ª  V4529

198 Rosa Lopes POR 1975(229) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 5  2 1     ª  V4030

394 Fátima Aleixo POR 1972(232) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 5  3 2     ª  V4031

947 Susana Duarte POR 1971(233) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 5  3 3     ª  V4032

533 Marinha Batista POR 1965(234) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    3 5  3 5     ª  V5033

241 Filipa Martins POR 1998(238) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 6  0 3     ª  JUN34

936 Ma Alice Fernandes POR 1952(239) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 6  0 4     ª  V6035

369 Graça Leite POR 1959(240) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 6  1 1     ª  V5536

943 Carolina Ribeiro POR 1958(244) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 6  5 0     ª  V5537
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486 Carla Rodrigues POR 1972(247) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  0 3     ª  V4038

488 Sandra Correia POR 1977(248) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  0 6     ª  SEN39

242 Ana Paula Pinto POR 1995(249) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 7  1 8     ª  S2340

353 Mónica Margaride POR 1976(250) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 7  2 9     ª  V4041

821 Joana Pessoa POR 1990(251) IndividualIND    3 7  3 7     ª  SEN42

196 Carolina Martins POR 1991(252) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 7  4 4     ª  SEN43

476 Cláudia Carvalho POR 1997(253) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  4 8     ª  JUN44

812 Ma Manuela Silva POR 1988(257) IndividualIND    3 9  2 6     ª  SEN45

290 Lídia Ferreira POR 1985(259) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 9  5 5     ª  SEN46

298 Márcia Roxo POR 1984(261) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    4 0  3 8     ª  SEN47

118 Isabel Andrade POR 1970(265) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    4 1  1 6     ª  V4548

949 Catarina Silva POR 1985(268) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    4 3  4 0     ª  SEN49

633 Adelaide Coelho POR 1966(270) Os KágadosKAG    4 6  0 3     ª  V5050
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100 David Silva POR 1995lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 0  4 3     º  S231

202 Bruno Henriques POR 1986Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 0  5 0     º  SEN2

108 Vitor Oliveira POR 1981Maia Atlético ClubeMAC    2 0  5 6     º  SEN3

101 Leonel Fernandes POR 1987Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 0  5 8     º  SEN4

134 José Costa POR 1991Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 1  3 7     º  SEN5

204 Rogério Bessa POR 1985Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 1  5 0     º  SEN6

111 André Aniceto POR 1986Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 1  5 3     º  SEN7

320 Vitor Santos POR 1977Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 1  5 7     º  SEN8

390 Tiago Madureira POR 1990C C D R PedrulhaCCDRP    2 2  0 1     º  SEN9

319 Tozé Castro POR 1980Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 2  0 6     º  SEN10

680 Vítor Barbosa POR 1980Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  0 9     º  SEN11

125 Paulo Pereira POR 1976Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 2  1 9     º  SEN12

121 Sérgio Rodrigues POR 1985Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 2  2 2     º  SEN13

237 Orlando Santos POR 1974Clube Ferroviários de CampanhãCFCAMP    2 2  2 4     º  V4014

679 Bruno Vieira POR 1995Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  3 0     º  S2315

507 Celso Leite POR 1993Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 2  4 4     º  SEN16

112 António Fernandes POR 1967Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 2  5 0     º  V4517

676 José Vieira POR 1997Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  5 0     º  JUN18

400 Paulo Fontão POR 1996Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT    2 2  5 1     º  S2319

310 Nuno Oliveira POR 1983lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 2  5 2     º  SEN20

116 Fernando Lima POR 1974Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 2  5 2     º  V4021

203 Filipe Marques POR 1980Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 3  0 4     º  SEN22

401 José Araújo POR 1988Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT    2 3  1 0     º  SEN23

122 Ricardo Dias POR 1985Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 3  1 3     º  SEN24

174 Manuel Belinha POR 1977Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 3  1 8     º  SEN25

234 Marco Costa POR 1976Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    2 3  2 0     º  V4026

612 Ricardo Marques POR 1995Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 3  2 4     º  S2327

387 José Tojal POR 1966Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 3  2 6     º  V4528

391 Telmo Nascimento POR 1997C C D R PedrulhaCCDRP    2 3  2 8     º  JUN29

482 Bruno Santiago POR 1983Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 3  3 0     º  SEN30

508 Helder Pires POR 1986Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 3  3 1     º  SEN31

684 Joaquim Barbosa POR 1974Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 3  3 2     º  V4032

403 Mário Contreiras POR 1967Clube Desp. S. Salvador do CampoCDSSC    2 3  3 3     º  V4533

299 Rui Alves POR 1995Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 3  3 5     º  S2334

222 Jorge Valente POR 1994Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR    2 3  4 2     º  S2335

386 Tozé Velha POR 1962Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 3  4 2     º  V5036

404 Augusto Cardoso POR 1970Ass. Cult. Rec. Senh. DesterroACRSD    2 3  4 5     º  V4537
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314 Pedro Terra POR 1957lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 3  4 6     º  V5538

120 Bruno Pereira POR 1991(40) Ass. Desp. Cult. Recr. SerenaADERCUS    2 3  5 0     º  SEN39

129 Manuel Ferreira POR 1965(41) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 3  5 9     º  V5040

607 Fábio Castro POR 1997(42) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 4  0 0     º  JUN41

207 António Sousa POR 1971(43) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 4  0 1     º  V4542

115 Ricardo Carvalho POR 1971(44) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 4  0 3     º  V4543

117 Norberto Silva POR 1974(45) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 4  0 8     º  V4044

388 José Fernandes POR 1964(46) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 4  1 9     º  V5045

477 Vitor Cabral POR 1998(47) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 4  2 2     º  JUN46

300 Manuel Jesus POR 1997(48) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 4  2 3     º  JUN47

512 Rui Costa POR 1976(49) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 4  2 5     º  V4048

133 Orlando Ferr Valente POR 1967(50) Futebol Clube PenafielFCPF    2 4  3 2     º  V4549

611 Lázaro Costa POR 1996(51) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 4  3 5     º  S2350

236 Américo Valente POR 1962(52) Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    2 4  4 6     º  V5051

618 Filipe Fontes POR 1972(53) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    2 4  4 8     º  V4052

823 Paulo Pilroto POR 1972(54) IndividualIND    2 4  5 0     º  V4053

402 Benjamim Soares POR 1959(56) Centro Pop. Trab. Bairro CarcavelosCPTBC    2 4  5 5     º  V5554

178 Jorge Luz POR 1964(57) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 5  0 3     º  V5055

326 José Almeida POR 1980(58) PeraltafilPERALT    2 5  0 7     º  SEN56

311 Fernando Soares POR 1971(59) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 5  1 7     º  V4557

124 José Alvarado POR 1984(60) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 5  2 3     º  SEN58

110 Nuno Fernandes POR 1998(61) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 5  3 2     º  JUN59

396 Filipe Leite POR 1995(62) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 5  3 4     º  S2360

210 João Vinha POR 1963(63) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 5  3 6     º  V5061

686 Raul Moreira POR 1974(64) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 5  3 8     º  V4062

334 Alain Couto POR 1973(65) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    2 5  4 5     º  V4063

669 Bruno Costa POR 1985(66) Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB    2 5  4 6     º  SEN64

805 António Fernandes POR 1961(67) IndividualIND    2 5  4 9     º  V5565

176 Avelino Freitas POR 1974(68) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 5  4 9     º  V4066

289 Rui Moreira POR 1975(69) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 6  0 0     º  V4067

608 Ilisio Silva POR 1961(70) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  0 6     º  V5568

330 Bruno Silva POR 1983(71) PeraltafilPERALT    2 6  0 7     º  SEN69

220 Fernando Antunes POR 1967(72) Centro Cult. Desp. Social S. FrutuosoCCDSSF    2 6  0 8     º  V4570

245 José Ferreira POR 1973(73) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    2 6  1 2     º  V4071

302 João Mesquita POR 1997(74) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 6  1 3     º  JUN72

940 Mário Silva POR 1963(75) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 6  1 5     º  V5073

514 João Rodrigues POR 1966(76) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 6  1 7     º  V5074
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683 Rui Rodrigues POR 1979(77) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  1 9     º  SEN75

287 Ângelo Ramos POR 1964(78) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 6  2 1     º  V5076

479 Júlio Ribeiro POR 1966(79) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 6  2 3     º  V5077

824 Arlindo Alves Sousa POR 1963(80) IndividualIND    2 6  2 5     º  V5078

316 Manuel Ferreira POR 1956(81) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 6  2 6     º  V6079

623 Renato Brandão POR 1977(82) Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL    2 6  2 8     º  SEN80

685 Alfredo Sousa POR 1973(83) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  3 1     º  V4081

201 Mauro Valente POR 1981(84) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 6  3 1     º  SEN82

638 Vasco Macieira POR 1978(85) Os KágadosKAG    2 6  3 2     º  SEN83

173 Marcelo Silva POR 1998(86) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 6  3 3     º  JUN84

113 Celso Paiva POR 1965(88) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 6  4 2     º  V5085

321 Helder Robalinho POR 1986(89) PeraltafilPERALT    2 6  4 4     º  SEN86

934 Eduardo Martins POR 1998(90) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 6  4 6     º  JUN87

677 Pedro Vieira POR 1998(91) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  4 8     º  JUN88

177 Alcindo Dias POR 1973(92) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 6  4 9     º  V4089

828 Ricardo Lopes POR 1998(93) IndividualIND    2 6  5 5     º  JUN90

615 José Ribeiro POR 1965(95) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  5 7     º  V5091

312 Fernando Oliveira POR 1967(96) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 7  0 2     º  V4592

130 Rufino Castro POR 1964(97) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 7  0 5     º  V5093

616 António Castro POR 1965(98) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 7  0 6     º  V5094

535 José Soares Correia POR 1958(99) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 7  0 7     º  V5595

490 Manuel Silva POR 1978(100) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  1 0     º  SEN96

818 Américo Silva POR 1975(101) IndividualIND    2 7  1 2     º  V4097

206 José Ferreira POR 1973(102) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 7  1 9     º  V4098

483 Abílio Silva POR 1971(103) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  2 1     º  V4599

114 José Graça POR 1962(104) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 7  2 4     º  V50100

283 Mário Costa POR 1971(105) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 7  2 7     º  V45101

489 Domingos Pinto POR 1959(106) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  2 9     º  V55102

682 Nuno Silva POR 1981(107) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 7  2 9     º  SEN103

613 Paulo Dias POR 1991(108) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 7  3 9     º  SEN104

922 Daniel Leite POR 1996(109) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 7  4 4     º  S23105

820 Tiago Alves POR 1987(110) IndividualIND    2 7  4 6     º  SEN106

405 Paulo Santos POR 1971(113) Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE    2 7  5 3     º  V45107

516 Joaquim Costa POR 1956(114) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 7  5 6     º  V60108

529 Daniel Oliv. Gomes POR 1981(115) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 7  5 7     º  SEN109

259 José Manuel N Silva POR 1972(116) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    2 8  1 4     º  V40110

286 João Pinto POR 1964(117) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  1 5     º  V50111
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282 Paulo Milheiro POR 1964(118) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  1 9     º  V50112

480 António Nascimento POR 1963(119) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 8  2 0     º  V50113

614 Sérgio Canedo POR 1971(120) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  2 1     º  V40114

180 César Sousa POR 1975(121) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 8  2 2     º  V40115

622 Miguel Silva POR 1994(123) Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL    2 8  2 4     º  S23116

670 Daniel Rodrigues POR 1986(124) Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB    2 8  2 6     º  SEN117

624 Sergio Almeida POR 1977(125) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 8  2 8     º  SEN118

179 Carlos Ferreira POR 1975(126) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 8  3 1     º  V40119

329 Paulo Mota POR 1971(127) PeraltafilPERALT    2 8  3 4     º  V40120

128 Miguel Santos POR 1982(128) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 8  3 8     º  SEN121

281 José Silva POR 1957(131) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  4 8     º  V55122

687 Rui Martins POR 1975(132) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 8  4 9     º  V40123

357 Américo Coelho POR 1965(133) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 8  5 1     º  V50124

361 Valdemar Alves POR 1962(134) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 8  5 1     º  V50125

631 Daniel Ascencio POR 1974(135) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  0 1     º  V40126

328 Fernando Gomes POR 1978(136) PeraltafilPERALT    2 9  0 3     º  SEN127

175 Alcino Santos POR 1967(137) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 9  0 6     º  V45128

814 Manuel Ant. S. Silva POR 1973(138) IndividualIND    2 9  0 7     º  V40129

511 José Lourenço POR 1975(139) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 9  0 8     º  V40130

126 Norberto Oliveira POR 1959(140) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 9  1 0     º  V55131

688 Fernando Ramos POR 1963(142) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 9  1 4     º  V50132

630 Arlindo Silva POR 1973(144) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  1 6     º  V40133

532 Manuel S Pereira POR 1966(145) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 9  1 7     º  V50134

135 Jaime Santos POR 1972(146) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 9  1 8     º  V40135

317 Vitorino Silva POR 1965(147) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 9  2 6     º  V50136

636 Joaquim Lopes POR 1956(148) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  2 7     º  V60137

258 Rui Manuel Pinho POR 1972(150) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    2 9  3 0     º  V40138

362 Carlos Tavares POR 1962(151) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 9  4 7     º  V50139

288 António Lamas POR 1960(152) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 9  5 1     º  V55140

280 Nuno Sousa POR 1978(153) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 9  5 6     º  SEN141

333 Adriano Queiroz POR 1952(154) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 0  1 5     º  V60142

301 Luis Gomes POR 1975(155) IndividualIND    3 0  2 3     º  V40143

277 Paulino Pais POR 1970(156) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 0  2 4     º  V45144

484 Carlos Cunha POR 1957(157) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 0  2 8     º  V55145

360 José Manuel Silva POR 1963(159) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 1     º  V50146

359 Henrique Melo POR 1963(160) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 2     º  V50147

363 Alcides Sales POR 1960(161) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 2     º  V55148
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478 Mário Bastos POR 1974(162) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 0  3 8     º  V40149

272 Pedro Ferrão Leal POR 1994(163) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 0  4 2     º  S23150

338 Diogo Carlos Campos POR 1985(165) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 0  5 0     º  SEN151

345 Joaquim Guedes Sous POR 1971(166) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 0  5 7     º  V45152

951 Nuno Soares POR 1983(167) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 0  5 8     º  SEN153

803 João Filipe Meneses POR 1989(169) IndividualIND    3 1  0 5     º  SEN154

939 Mário Rocha POR 1950(170) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 1  0 6     º  V65155

257 Armando Costa POR 1976(171) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    3 1  0 7     º  V40156

681 André Barbosa POR 1980(172) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    3 1  0 9     º  SEN157

513 Edgar Costa POR 1970(173) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    3 1  0 9     º  V45158

397 Manuel Vieira POR 1959(174) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 1  1 1     º  V55159

278 António Azevedo POR 1957(175) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  1 5     º  V55160

840 Lucio Aires POR 1988(176) IndividualIND    3 1  1 8     º  SEN161

829 Sérgio Pinto Almeida POR 1970(177) IndividualIND    3 1  1 9     º  V45162

629 Manuel Ribeiro POR 1955(178) Os KágadosKAG    3 1  2 0     º  V60163

364 Manuel Oliveira POR 1960(179) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 1  2 3     º  V55164

276 Abel Santos POR 1946(180) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  2 7     º  V65165

348 Pedro Miguel Barbosa POR 1987(181) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  2 9     º  SEN166

322 Luís Guimarães POR 1983(182) PeraltafilPERALT    3 1  3 4     º  SEN167

344 Márcio Ric. Santos POR 1987(183) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  3 6     º  SEN168

279 José Sousa POR 1972(185) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  3 7     º  V40169

284 António Conceição POR 1969(186) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  3 9     º  V45170

632 Manuel Pereira POR 1960(187) Os KágadosKAG    3 1  4 9     º  V55171

293 Jorge Costa POR 1973(188) PSP - S. J. MadeiraPSP-SJM    3 1  5 4     º  V40172

816 Carlos Silva POR 1984(189) IndividualIND    3 1  5 5     º  SEN173

347 Gustavo P Marques POR 1987(190) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  5 8     º  SEN174

946 Manuel Silva POR 1958(192) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 2  0 4     º  V55175

626 André Dias POR 1979(194) Os KágadosKAG    3 2  2 6     º  SEN176

481 Anselmo Moreira POR 1954(196) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 2  3 3     º  V60177

515 Pedro Mendes POR 1965(198) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    3 2  4 0     º  V50178

628 Carlos Andrade POR 1965(199) Os KágadosKAG    3 2  4 1     º  V50179

493 Lucídio Dias POR 1948(200) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 2  4 9     º  V65180

366 Oscar Magolo POR 1958(201) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 2  5 1     º  V55181

485 José Ferreira POR 1976(202) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 2  5 1     º  V40182

327 Celso Silva POR 1981(203) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 2     º  SEN183

325 Leonel Silva POR 1964(204) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 2     º  V50184

323 Luís Silva POR 1965(206) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 3     º  V50185
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324 António Ferreira POR 1959(207) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 4     º  V55186

491 Francisco Costa POR 1959(208) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 2  5 6     º  V55187

372 José Ramos POR 1974(209) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 3  0 1     º  V40188

825 José Santos POR 1964(211) IndividualIND    3 3  0 4     º  V50189

358 Amadeu Cruz POR 1964(212) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 3  1 3     º  V50190

315 Manuel Dias POR 1964(213) lube Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    3 3  3 9     º  V50191

336 José Falcão POR 1952(215) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 3  4 8     º  V60192

492 Joaquim Paulino POR 1950(217) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 4  0 1     º  V65193

270 Joaquim Ferreira POR 1964(218) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 4  1 3     º  V50194

810 Fernando Santos POR 1958(220) IndividualIND    3 4  2 8     º  V55195

815 Paulo Silva POR 1978(225) IndividualIND    3 4  4 6     º  SEN196

294 Jorge Louro POR 1970(226) PSP - S. J. MadeiraPSP-SJM    3 4  5 7     º  V45197

813 Pedro Pinho POR 1981(227) IndividualIND    3 4  5 9     º  SEN198

335 Henrique Silva POR 1960(228) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 5  1 2     º  V55199

291 Bernardo Almeida POR 1961(230) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 5  2 5     º  V55200

349 Luis Filipe O Alves POR 1980(231) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 5  2 8     º  SEN201

839 Fernando Dias POR 1957(235) IndividualIND    3 5  4 9     º  V55202

808 André Fernandes POR 1988(236) IndividualIND    3 5  5 0     º  SEN203

246 Rui Martins POR 1973(237) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 5  5 2     º  V40204

637 Paulo Pinho POR 1964(241) Os KágadosKAG    3 6  2 2     º  V50205

132 Germano Paiva POR 1954(242) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    3 6  2 3     º  V60206

131 Manuel Andrade POR 1965(243) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    3 6  4 7     º  V50207

351 Alvaro Nobre Gouveia POR 1961(245) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 6  5 5     º  V55208

350 Pedro Miguel Silva POR 1975(246) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 7  0 2     º  V40209

627 Belmiro Aguiar POR 1994(254) Os KágadosKAG    3 7  5 1     º  S23210

817 José Oliveira POR 1977(255) IndividualIND    3 8  0 1     º  SEN211

342 Fernando Jorge Silva POR 1968(256) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 8  4 9     º  V45212

341 Joaquim José Lobato POR 1967(258) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 9  3 8     º  V45213

269 Luis Quintino POR 1950(260) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    4 0  1 9     º  V65214

494 Paulo Fortunato POR 1971(262) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    4 0  5 1     º  V40215

811 Pedro Joel C Amorim POR 1978(263) IndividualIND    4 0  5 2     º  SEN216

368 Joaquim Oliveira POR 1956(264) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    4 1  0 9     º  V60217

260 Albino Almeida Costa POR 1952(266) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    4 1  5 0     º  V60218

530 José Francisco Basto POR 1970(267) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    4 3  1 7     º  V45219

950 Paulo Santos POR 1978(269) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    4 4  4 7     º  SEN220

Página 6 de 6

Desclassificados 5 atletas por utilização de dorsais atribuídos a atletas dos escalões jovens



21º Grande Prémio Internacional de Atletismo 11 de Outubro

00

8 Km Estrada
15-10-2016 21:00 Resultados (Fem) Juniores / Seniores

Classificação Dorsal Nome Clube Ano NascNac Escalão Marca Pon Obs

107 Cristiana Valente POR 1985(39) Ass. Desp. Cult. Recr. SerenaADERCUS    2 3  5 0     ª SEN1

109 Solange Jesus POR 1987(55) Sporting Clube de PortugalSCP    2 4  5 1     ª SEN2

268 Helena Sampaio POR 1973(87) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 6  4 1     ª SEN3

606 Cátia Coelho POR 1998(94) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  5 7     ª JUN4

678 Amélia Vieira POR 1989(112) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 7  5 2     ª SEN5

609 Mariana Silva POR 1996(122) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  2 3     ª S236

517 Rute Silva POR 1990(129) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 8  3 9     ª SEN7

610 Juliana Silva POR 1996(130) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  4 4     ª S238

195 Ana Valente POR 1983(143) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 9  1 5     ª SEN9

510 Mónica Fernandes POR 1977(149) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 9  2 8     ª SEN10

194 Juliana Lopes POR 1998(184) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 1  3 7     ª JUN11

243 Andreia Teixeira POR 1992(191) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 2  0 0     ª SEN12

937 Renata Pascoal POR 1994(195) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 2  2 9     ª S2313

331 Carla Pacheco POR 1989(205) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 3     ª SEN14

371 Ana Leite POR 1987(210) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 3  0 3     ª SEN15

639 Liliana Patrícia POR 1985(219) Os KágadosKAG    3 4  2 1     ª SEN16

640 Sarah Correia POR 1991(221) Os KágadosKAG    3 4  3 3     ª SEN17

807 Joana Aguiar POR 1984(222) IndividualIND    3 4  3 5     ª SEN18

241 Filipa Martins POR 1998(238) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 6  0 3     ª JUN19

488 Sandra Correia POR 1977(248) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  0 6     ª SEN20

242 Ana Paula Pinto POR 1995(249) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 7  1 8     ª S2321

821 Joana Pessoa POR 1990(251) IndividualIND    3 7  3 7     ª SEN22

196 Carolina Martins POR 1991(252) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 7  4 4     ª SEN23

476 Cláudia Carvalho POR 1997(253) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  4 8     ª JUN24

812 Ma Manuela Silva POR 1988(257) IndividualIND    3 9  2 6     ª SEN25

290 Lídia Ferreira POR 1985(259) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 9  5 5     ª SEN26

298 Márcia Roxo POR 1984(261) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    4 0  3 8     ª SEN27

949 Catarina Silva POR 1985(268) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    4 3  4 0     ª SEN28
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119 Carla Araújo POR 1974(111) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 7  4 7     ª V401

244 Adélia Tavares POR 1967(141) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    2 9  1 3     ª V452

123 Sandra Silva POR 1975(158) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    3 0  2 9     ª V403

531 Ma Matilde Batista POR 1966(164) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    3 0  5 0     ª V454

199 Carla Fontoura POR 1975(168) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 1  0 4     ª V405

197 Sandrine Sousa POR 1976(193) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 2  1 7     ª V406

200 Marina Silva POR 1974(214) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 3  4 3     ª V407

938 Anabela Santos POR 1972(216) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 3  5 0     ª V408

389 Liliana Rangel POR 1969(224) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    3 4  4 5     ª V459

198 Rosa Lopes POR 1975(229) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    3 5  2 1     ª V4010

394 Fátima Aleixo POR 1972(232) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 5  3 2     ª V4011

947 Susana Duarte POR 1971(233) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 5  3 3     ª V4012

486 Carla Rodrigues POR 1972(247) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 7  0 3     ª V4013

353 Mónica Margaride POR 1976(250) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 7  2 9     ª V4014

118 Isabel Andrade POR 1970(265) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    4 1  1 6     ª V4515
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235 Maria Costa POR 1962(197) Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    3 2  3 4     ª V501

318 Clementina Oliveira POR 1962(223) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    3 4  3 7     ª V502

533 Marinha Batista POR 1965(234) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    3 5  3 5     ª V503

936 Ma Alice Fernandes POR 1952(239) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 6  0 4     ª V604

369 Graça Leite POR 1959(240) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 6  1 1     ª V555

943 Carolina Ribeiro POR 1958(244) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 6  5 0     ª V556

633 Adelaide Coelho POR 1966(270) Os KágadosKAG    4 6  0 3     ª V507
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100 David Silva POR 1995(1) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 0  4 3     º S231

202 Bruno Henriques POR 1986(2) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 0  5 0     º SEN2

108 Vitor Oliveira POR 1981(3) Maia Atlético ClubeMAC    2 0  5 6     º SEN3

101 Leonel Fernandes POR 1987(4) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 0  5 8     º SEN4

134 José Costa POR 1991(5) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 1  3 7     º SEN5

204 Rogério Bessa POR 1985(6) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 1  5 0     º SEN6

111 André Aniceto POR 1986(7) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 1  5 3     º SEN7

320 Vitor Santos POR 1977(8) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 1  5 7     º SEN8

390 Tiago Madureira POR 1990(9) C C D R PedrulhaCCDRP    2 2  0 1     º SEN9

319 Tozé Castro POR 1980(10) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 2  0 6     º SEN10

680 Vítor Barbosa POR 1980(11) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  0 9     º SEN11

125 Paulo Pereira POR 1976(12) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 2  1 9     º SEN12

121 Sérgio Rodrigues POR 1985(13) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 2  2 2     º SEN13

679 Bruno Vieira POR 1995(15) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  3 0     º S2314

507 Celso Leite POR 1993(16) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 2  4 4     º SEN15

676 José Vieira POR 1997(18) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 2  5 0     º JUN16

400 Paulo Fontão POR 1996(19) Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT    2 2  5 1     º S2317

310 Nuno Oliveira POR 1983(20) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 2  5 2     º SEN18

203 Filipe Marques POR 1980(22) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 3  0 4     º SEN19

401 José Araújo POR 1988(23) Nucleo Atletismo TaipasNAT    2 3  1 0     º SEN20

122 Ricardo Dias POR 1985(24) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 3  1 3     º SEN21

174 Manuel Belinha POR 1977(25) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 3  1 8     º SEN22

612 Ricardo Marques POR 1995(27) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 3  2 4     º S2323

391 Telmo Nascimento POR 1997(29) C C D R PedrulhaCCDRP    2 3  2 8     º JUN24

482 Bruno Santiago POR 1983(30) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 3  3 0     º SEN25

508 Helder Pires POR 1986(31) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 3  3 1     º SEN26

299 Rui Alves POR 1995(34) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 3  3 5     º S2327

222 Jorge Valente POR 1994(35) Ass. Rec. Os Veteranos d'OvarARVOR    2 3  4 2     º S2328

120 Bruno Pereira POR 1991(40) Ass. Desp. Cult. Recr. SerenaADERCUS    2 3  5 0     º SEN29

607 Fábio Castro POR 1997(42) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 4  0 0     º JUN30

477 Vitor Cabral POR 1998(47) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 4  2 2     º JUN31

300 Manuel Jesus POR 1997(48) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 4  2 3     º JUN32

611 Lázaro Costa POR 1996(51) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 4  3 5     º S2333

326 José Almeida POR 1980(58) PeraltafilPERALT    2 5  0 7     º SEN34

124 José Alvarado POR 1984(60) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 5  2 3     º SEN35

110 Nuno Fernandes POR 1998(61) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 5  3 2     º JUN36

396 Filipe Leite POR 1995(62) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 5  3 4     º S2337
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669 Bruno Costa POR 1985(66) Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB    2 5  4 6     º SEN38

330 Bruno Silva POR 1983(71) PeraltafilPERALT    2 6  0 7     º SEN39

302 João Mesquita POR 1997(74) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    2 6  1 3     º JUN40

683 Rui Rodrigues POR 1979(77) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  1 9     º SEN41

623 Renato Brandão POR 1977(82) Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL    2 6  2 8     º SEN42

201 Mauro Valente POR 1981(84) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 6  3 1     º SEN43

638 Vasco Macieira POR 1978(85) Os KágadosKAG    2 6  3 2     º SEN44

173 Marcelo Silva POR 1998(86) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 6  3 3     º JUN45

321 Helder Robalinho POR 1986(89) PeraltafilPERALT    2 6  4 4     º SEN46

934 Eduardo Martins POR 1998(90) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 6  4 6     º JUN47

677 Pedro Vieira POR 1998(91) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  4 8     º JUN48

828 Ricardo Lopes POR 1998(93) IndividualIND    2 6  5 5     º JUN49

490 Manuel Silva POR 1978(100) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  1 0     º SEN50

682 Nuno Silva POR 1981(107) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 7  2 9     º SEN51

613 Paulo Dias POR 1991(108) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 7  3 9     º SEN52

922 Daniel Leite POR 1996(109) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 7  4 4     º S2353

820 Tiago Alves POR 1987(110) IndividualIND    2 7  4 6     º SEN54

529 Daniel Oliv. Gomes POR 1981(115) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 7  5 7     º SEN55

622 Miguel Silva POR 1994(123) Grupo Desportivo LourocoopGDL    2 8  2 4     º S2356

670 Daniel Rodrigues POR 1986(124) Gr. Juvenil Pinheiro BempostaGJPB    2 8  2 6     º SEN57

624 Sergio Almeida POR 1977(125) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 8  2 8     º SEN58

128 Miguel Santos POR 1982(128) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 8  3 8     º SEN59

328 Fernando Gomes POR 1978(136) PeraltafilPERALT    2 9  0 3     º SEN60

280 Nuno Sousa POR 1978(153) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 9  5 6     º SEN61

272 Pedro Ferrão Leal POR 1994(163) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 0  4 2     º S2362

338 Diogo Carlos Campos POR 1985(165) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 0  5 0     º SEN63

951 Nuno Soares POR 1983(167) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 0  5 8     º SEN64

803 João Filipe Meneses POR 1989(169) IndividualIND    3 1  0 5     º SEN65

681 André Barbosa POR 1980(172) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    3 1  0 9     º SEN66

840 Lucio Aires POR 1988(176) IndividualIND    3 1  1 8     º SEN67

348 Pedro Miguel Barbosa POR 1987(181) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  2 9     º SEN68

322 Luís Guimarães POR 1983(182) PeraltafilPERALT    3 1  3 4     º SEN69

344 Márcio Ric. Santos POR 1987(183) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  3 6     º SEN70

816 Carlos Silva POR 1984(189) IndividualIND    3 1  5 5     º SEN71

347 Gustavo P Marques POR 1987(190) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 1  5 8     º SEN72

626 André Dias POR 1979(194) Os KágadosKAG    3 2  2 6     º SEN73

327 Celso Silva POR 1981(203) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 2     º SEN74
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815 Paulo Silva POR 1978(225) IndividualIND    3 4  4 6     º SEN75

813 Pedro Pinho POR 1981(227) IndividualIND    3 4  5 9     º SEN76

349 Luis Filipe O Alves POR 1980(231) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 5  2 8     º SEN77

808 André Fernandes POR 1988(236) IndividualIND    3 5  5 0     º SEN78

627 Belmiro Aguiar POR 1994(254) Os KágadosKAG    3 7  5 1     º S2379

817 José Oliveira POR 1977(255) IndividualIND    3 8  0 1     º SEN80

811 Pedro Joel C Amorim POR 1978(263) IndividualIND    4 0  5 2     º SEN81

950 Paulo Santos POR 1978(269) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    4 4  4 7     º SEN82
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237 Orlando Santos POR 1974(14) Clube Ferroviários de CampanhãCFCAMP    2 2  2 4     º V401

116 Fernando Lima POR 1974(21) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 2  5 2     º V402

234 Marco Costa POR 1976(26) Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    2 3  2 0     º V403

684 Joaquim Barbosa POR 1974(32) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 3  3 2     º V404

117 Norberto Silva POR 1974(45) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 4  0 8     º V405

512 Rui Costa POR 1976(49) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 4  2 5     º V406

618 Filipe Fontes POR 1972(53) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    2 4  4 8     º V407

823 Paulo Pilroto POR 1972(54) IndividualIND    2 4  5 0     º V408

686 Raul Moreira POR 1974(64) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 5  3 8     º V409

334 Alain Couto POR 1973(65) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    2 5  4 5     º V4010

176 Avelino Freitas POR 1974(68) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 5  4 9     º V4011

289 Rui Moreira POR 1975(69) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 6  0 0     º V4012

245 José Ferreira POR 1973(73) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    2 6  1 2     º V4013

685 Alfredo Sousa POR 1973(83) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 6  3 1     º V4014

177 Alcindo Dias POR 1973(92) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 6  4 9     º V4015

818 Américo Silva POR 1975(101) IndividualIND    2 7  1 2     º V4016

206 José Ferreira POR 1973(102) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 7  1 9     º V4017

259 José Manuel N Silva POR 1972(116) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    2 8  1 4     º V4018

614 Sérgio Canedo POR 1971(120) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 8  2 1     º V4019

180 César Sousa POR 1975(121) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 8  2 2     º V4020

179 Carlos Ferreira POR 1975(126) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 8  3 1     º V4021

329 Paulo Mota POR 1971(127) PeraltafilPERALT    2 8  3 4     º V4022

687 Rui Martins POR 1975(132) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 8  4 9     º V4023

631 Daniel Ascencio POR 1974(135) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  0 1     º V4024

814 Manuel Ant. S. Silva POR 1973(138) IndividualIND    2 9  0 7     º V4025

511 José Lourenço POR 1975(139) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 9  0 8     º V4026

630 Arlindo Silva POR 1973(144) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  1 6     º V4027

135 Jaime Santos POR 1972(146) Grecas - VagosGRECAS    2 9  1 8     º V4028

258 Rui Manuel Pinho POR 1972(150) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    2 9  3 0     º V4029

301 Luis Gomes POR 1975(155) IndividualIND    3 0  2 3     º V4030

478 Mário Bastos POR 1974(162) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 0  3 8     º V4031

257 Armando Costa POR 1976(171) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    3 1  0 7     º V4032

279 José Sousa POR 1972(185) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  3 7     º V4033

293 Jorge Costa POR 1973(188) PSP - S. J. MadeiraPSP-SJM    3 1  5 4     º V4034

485 José Ferreira POR 1976(202) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 2  5 1     º V4035

372 José Ramos POR 1974(209) A C R Festas da AmizadeACREFA    3 3  0 1     º V4036

246 Rui Martins POR 1973(237) Ass. Desp. Cult. C. J. Clark'sADCCJC    3 5  5 2     º V4037
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350 Pedro Miguel Silva POR 1975(246) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 7  0 2     º V4038

494 Paulo Fortunato POR 1971(262) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    4 0  5 1     º V4039
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112 António Fernandes POR 1967(17) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 2  5 0     º V451

387 José Tojal POR 1966(28) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 3  2 6     º V452

403 Mário Contreiras POR 1967(33) Clube Desp. S. Salvador do CampoCDSSC    2 3  3 3     º V453

404 Augusto Cardoso POR 1970(37) Ass. Cult. Rec. Senh. DesterroACRSD    2 3  4 5     º V454

207 António Sousa POR 1971(43) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 4  0 1     º V455

115 Ricardo Carvalho POR 1971(44) Núcleo de Atletismo de CucujãesNAC    2 4  0 3     º V456

133 Orlando Ferr Valente POR 1967(50) Futebol Clube PenafielFCPF    2 4  3 2     º V457

311 Fernando Soares POR 1971(59) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 5  1 7     º V458

220 Fernando Antunes POR 1967(72) Centro Cult. Desp. Social S. FrutuosoCCDSSF    2 6  0 8     º V459

312 Fernando Oliveira POR 1967(96) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 7  0 2     º V4510

483 Abílio Silva POR 1971(103) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  2 1     º V4511

283 Mário Costa POR 1971(105) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 7  2 7     º V4512

405 Paulo Santos POR 1971(113) Ass. Cult. Rec. Desp. EscapãesACRDE    2 7  5 3     º V4513

175 Alcino Santos POR 1967(137) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 9  0 6     º V4514

277 Paulino Pais POR 1970(156) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 0  2 4     º V4515

345 Joaquim Guedes Sous POR 1971(166) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 0  5 7     º V4516

513 Edgar Costa POR 1970(173) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    3 1  0 9     º V4517

829 Sérgio Pinto Almeida POR 1970(177) IndividualIND    3 1  1 9     º V4518

284 António Conceição POR 1969(186) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  3 9     º V4519

294 Jorge Louro POR 1970(226) PSP - S. J. MadeiraPSP-SJM    3 4  5 7     º V4520

342 Fernando Jorge Silva POR 1968(256) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 8  4 9     º V4521

341 Joaquim José Lobato POR 1967(258) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 9  3 8     º V4522

530 José Francisco Basto POR 1970(267) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    4 3  1 7     º V4523
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386 Tozé Velha POR 1962(36) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 3  4 2     º V501

129 Manuel Ferreira POR 1965(41) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 3  5 9     º V502

388 José Fernandes POR 1964(46) Grupo Desp. 3 Santos PopularesGD3SP    2 4  1 9     º V503

236 Américo Valente POR 1962(52) Serv. Soc. Câm. Mun. OvarSSCMO    2 4  4 6     º V504

178 Jorge Luz POR 1964(57) Grupo Desp. S. Paio OleirosGDSPO    2 5  0 3     º V505

210 João Vinha POR 1963(63) Movimento Jovens BrancaJOBRA    2 5  3 6     º V506

940 Mário Silva POR 1963(75) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    2 6  1 5     º V507

514 João Rodrigues POR 1966(76) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 6  1 7     º V508

287 Ângelo Ramos POR 1964(78) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 6  2 1     º V509

479 Júlio Ribeiro POR 1966(79) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 6  2 3     º V5010

824 Arlindo Alves Sousa POR 1963(80) IndividualIND    2 6  2 5     º V5011

113 Celso Paiva POR 1965(88) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 6  4 2     º V5012

615 José Ribeiro POR 1965(95) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  5 7     º V5013

130 Rufino Castro POR 1964(97) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 7  0 5     º V5014

616 António Castro POR 1965(98) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 7  0 6     º V5015

114 José Graça POR 1962(104) Ass. Cult. Rec. Vale CambraACRVC    2 7  2 4     º V5016

286 João Pinto POR 1964(117) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  1 5     º V5017

282 Paulo Milheiro POR 1964(118) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  1 9     º V5018

480 António Nascimento POR 1963(119) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 8  2 0     º V5019

357 Américo Coelho POR 1965(133) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 8  5 1     º V5020

361 Valdemar Alves POR 1962(134) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 8  5 1     º V5021

688 Fernando Ramos POR 1963(142) Grupo Desp. Cult. Castelo PaivaGDCCP    2 9  1 4     º V5022

532 Manuel S Pereira POR 1966(145) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 9  1 7     º V5023

317 Vitorino Silva POR 1965(147) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 9  2 6     º V5024

362 Carlos Tavares POR 1962(151) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    2 9  4 7     º V5025

360 José Manuel Silva POR 1963(159) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 1     º V5026

359 Henrique Melo POR 1963(160) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 2     º V5027

515 Pedro Mendes POR 1965(198) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    3 2  4 0     º V5028

628 Carlos Andrade POR 1965(199) Os KágadosKAG    3 2  4 1     º V5029

325 Leonel Silva POR 1964(204) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 2     º V5030

323 Luís Silva POR 1965(206) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 3     º V5031

825 José Santos POR 1964(211) IndividualIND    3 3  0 4     º V5032

358 Amadeu Cruz POR 1964(212) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 3  1 3     º V5033

315 Manuel Dias POR 1964(213) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    3 3  3 9     º V5034

270 Joaquim Ferreira POR 1964(218) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 4  1 3     º V5035

637 Paulo Pinho POR 1964(241) Os KágadosKAG    3 6  2 2     º V5036

131 Manuel Andrade POR 1965(243) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    3 6  4 7     º V5037
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314 Pedro Terra POR 1957(38) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 3  4 6     º V551

402 Benjamim Soares POR 1959(56) Centro Pop. Trab. Bairro CarcavelosCPTBC    2 4  5 5     º V552

805 António Fernandes POR 1961(67) IndividualIND    2 5  4 9     º V553

608 Ilisio Silva POR 1961(70) Clube Desportivo FeirenseCDFE    2 6  0 6     º V554

316 Manuel Ferreira POR 1956(81) be Campismo de São João da MadeiraCCSJM    2 6  2 6     º V605

535 José Soares Correia POR 1958(99) Juventude Atlética MozelenseJAM    2 7  0 7     º V556

489 Domingos Pinto POR 1959(106) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    2 7  2 9     º V557

516 Joaquim Costa POR 1956(114) Clube Atletismo OvarCAO    2 7  5 6     º V608

281 José Silva POR 1957(131) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 8  4 8     º V559

126 Norberto Oliveira POR 1959(140) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    2 9  1 0     º V5510

636 Joaquim Lopes POR 1956(148) Os KágadosKAG    2 9  2 7     º V6011

288 António Lamas POR 1960(152) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    2 9  5 1     º V5512

333 Adriano Queiroz POR 1952(154) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 0  1 5     º V6013

484 Carlos Cunha POR 1957(157) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 0  2 8     º V5514

363 Alcides Sales POR 1960(161) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 0  3 2     º V5515

939 Mário Rocha POR 1950(170) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 1  0 6     º V6516

397 Manuel Vieira POR 1959(174) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    3 1  1 1     º V5517

278 António Azevedo POR 1957(175) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  1 5     º V5518

629 Manuel Ribeiro POR 1955(178) Os KágadosKAG    3 1  2 0     º V6019

364 Manuel Oliveira POR 1960(179) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 1  2 3     º V5520

276 Abel Santos POR 1946(180) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 1  2 7     º V6521

632 Manuel Pereira POR 1960(187) Os KágadosKAG    3 1  4 9     º V5522

946 Manuel Silva POR 1958(192) Serv Soc Trab Mun SJMadeiraSSTSJM    3 2  0 4     º V5523

481 Anselmo Moreira POR 1954(196) Clube Futebol Oliveira do DouroCFOD    3 2  3 3     º V6024

493 Lucídio Dias POR 1948(200) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 2  4 9     º V6525

366 Oscar Magolo POR 1958(201) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    3 2  5 1     º V5526

324 António Ferreira POR 1959(207) PeraltafilPERALT    3 2  5 4     º V5527

491 Francisco Costa POR 1959(208) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 2  5 6     º V5528

336 José Falcão POR 1952(215) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 3  4 8     º V6029

492 Joaquim Paulino POR 1950(217) Clube de Atletismo de LamasCAL    3 4  0 1     º V6530

810 Fernando Santos POR 1958(220) IndividualIND    3 4  2 8     º V5531

335 Henrique Silva POR 1960(228) A. D. Rio Largo Clube EspinhoADRLCE    3 5  1 2     º V5532

291 Bernardo Almeida POR 1961(230) Caldas S. Jorge Sport ClubeCSJSC    3 5  2 5     º V5533

839 Fernando Dias POR 1957(235) IndividualIND    3 5  4 9     º V5534

132 Germano Paiva POR 1954(242) Grupo Desp. Cult. GuilhovaiGDCG    3 6  2 3     º V6035

351 Alvaro Nobre Gouveia POR 1961(245) FIT2LABORFIT2LAB    3 6  5 5     º V5536

269 Luis Quintino POR 1950(260) Afis/Ovar Atletas Fim SemanaAFIS    4 0  1 9     º V6537
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368 Joaquim Oliveira POR 1956(264) Circulo Recreio Arte CulturaCIRAC    4 1  0 9     º V6038

260 Albino Almeida Costa POR 1952(266) A D E C Macieira de SarnesADECMS    4 1  5 0     º V6039
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